PROTIM
E
PRO
I
E
T M
PROTIM
E

T M
Protech Engineering & Controls Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai
HOW TO ORDER FR-1?
1-110V AC
2-230V AC
3-380V AC
4-415V AC
5-12V  DC
6-24V  DC
Frequency Range
Series
Aux Supply
Ordering Pattern (example)-
- - --FR-1 STD 10S 1S
S - Screw type
      terminals
C - Cage type
      terminals
   (Screwless)
Terminals
Time Range
Note:- Design & specification may change to our continuous developmental efforts
FR-1     Frequency Relay
             in Channel
             Mounting
             enclosure.
STD - U/F = 33 - 45Hz
          O/F = 55 - 60
* Other range can be
   made on request
0 - 10 s.
Connection Details
5-
Modes
1- Under & Over
    Frequency relay
For Single Phase supply                                           For Three Phase Suply